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This is a  
carbon neutral  

product.

Ash Box can be fixed to any bin enclosure. 
Compact and clean. Security key provided.

DIMENSIONS:
120L x 110W x 275H (mm)
4 3/4" L x 4 3/8" W x 10 7/8" H

Select one box per category to specify your product.

CAPACITY:
 3L

BODY:
 Stainless 316 No.4 finish

LOCK:
 Spring lock

MOUNTING:
 Wall-mount
 Bin-mount

Some options incur additional fees and lead time.

Need more information?
For a brochure, image gallery, CAD downloads, 
installation and maintenance guides, go to: 
streetfurniture.com/au/product/ash-box/

Quick links:
streetfurniture.com/au/colour-chart/
streetfurniture.com/au/warranty/

Opening

Stubbing Area

11
0

4 
3/

8"
27

5

10
 7

/8
"

120

4 3/4"

25.5

1"

16 5/
8"

117

4 5/8"

23
5

9 
1/

4"

70

2 
3/

4"

11
5

4 
1/

2"

60

2 3/8"

TOP VIEW

FRONT VIEW

BACK VIEW

TOP VIEW

ISOMETRIC VIEW

AC5  SHEET 1/1

ash box
July 2024

mailto:info@streetfurniture.com
http://streetfurniture.com
http://streetfurniture.com/au/product/ash-box/
https://streetfurniture.com/colour-chart/
http://streetfurniture.com/au/warranty/

